
HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED TRASH / RECYCLING COLLECTION DAYS
     New Years Day   Monday, January 2, 2012    Tuesday, 1/3/12 & Thursday, 1/5/12
     Dr. M.L. King Day   Monday, January 16, 2012    Tuesday, 1/17/12 & Thursday, 1/19/12
     Presidents Day   Monday, February 20, 2012    Tuesday, 2/21/12 & Thursday, 2/23/12
     Memorial Day   Monday, May 28, 2012    Tuesday, 5/29/12 & Thursday, 5/31/12
     Independence Day   Wednesday, July 4, 2012    Monday, 7/2/12 & Thursday, 7/5/12
     Labor Day   Monday, September 3, 2012    Tuesday, 9/4/12 & Thursday, 9/6/12
     Veterans Day   Monday, November 12, 2012    Tuesday, 11/13/12 & Thursday, 11/15/12        
     Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 22, 2012    Monday, 11/19/12 & Wednesday, 11/21/12
     Christmas Day   Tuesday, December 25, 2012    Monday, 12/24/12 & Thursday, 12/27/12        

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED TRASH / RECYCLING COLLECTION DAYS
     New Years Day   Tuesday, January 1, 2013    Monday, 12/31/12 & Thursday, 1/3/13
     Dr. M.L. King Day   Monday, January 21, 2013    Tuesday, 1/22/13 & Thursday, 1/24/13
     Presidents Day   Monday, February 18, 2013    Tuesday, 2/19/13 & Thursday, 2/21/13
     Memorial Day   Monday, May 27, 2013    Tuesday, 5/28/13 & Thursday, 5/30/13
     Independence Day   Thursday, July 4, 2013    Monday, 7/1/13 & Wednesday, 7/3/13
     Labor Day   Monday, September 2, 2013    Tuesday, 9/3/13 & Thursday, 9/5/13
     Veterans Day   Monday, November 11, 2013    Tuesday, 11/12/13 & Thursday, 11/14/13
     Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 28, 2013    Monday, 11/25/13 & Wednesday, 11/27/13
     Christmas Day   Wednesday, December 25, 2013    Monday, 12/23/13 & Thursday, 12/26/13

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED TRASH / RECYCLING COLLECTION DAYS
     New Years Day   Wednesday, January 1, 2014    Monday, 12/30/13 & Thursday, 1/2/14
     Dr. M.L. King Day   Monday, January 20, 2014    Tuesday, 1/21/14 & Thursday, 1/23/14
     Presidents Day   Monday, February 17, 2014    Tuesday, 2/18/14 & Thursday, 2/20/14
     Memorial Day   Monday, May 26, 2014    Tuesday, 5/27/14 & Thursday, 5/29/14
     Independence Day   Friday, July 4, 2014    Monday, 6/30/14 & Wednesday, 7/2/14
     Labor Day   Monday, September 1, 2014    Tuesday, 9/2/14 & Thursday, 9/4/14
     Veterans Day   Tuesday, November 11, 2014    Monday, 11/10/14 & Thursday, 11/13/14
     Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 27, 2014    Monday, 11/24/14 & Wednesday, 11/26/14
     Christmas Day   Thursday, December 25, 2014    Monday, 12/22/14 & Wednesday, 12/24/14

To register a complaint or a request for service, call the Citizens Service Bureau at 622-4800.

CITY OF ST. LOUIS - REFUSE DIV.

MONDAY/THURSDAY - HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE
NO YARD WASTE WILL BE COLLECTED DURING WEEKS WITH A HOLIDAY!

For more information about refuse and recycling, visit our website at http://stlouis.missouri.org/citygov/refuse


